79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2023 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: October 10, 2023 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
NEWAY ®
Wattage 12W
Power Supply Integral 120-277VAC
Construction Body: Die-Cast and Extruded Aluminum
Lens: Extra Clear Polycarbonate
CCT 3000K, 4000K (other colors on request)
BUG Rating B1-U3-G1
CRI >90
Delivered Lumens 890 lm (3000K)
940 lm (4000K)
Efficacy 74.2 lm/W (3000K)
78.0 lm/W (4000K)
Optics Diffuse
Finishes 3 Standard, See Below
Fixture Dimensions Ø6.2” x 5 heights, See Below
Lumen Maintenance L70 >50,000hrs (Ta 40°C)
Color Consistency 3-Step MacAdam
IP Rating IP65
Impact Resistance IK08
Fixture Dimensions
TECHNICAL DATA
NEWAY is an evocative and elegant, IP65-rated bollard made of die-cast
aluminum and diffused light distribution. It is available in 5 different heights
and 3 standard finishes.
LNNE50 D BAZ . US
Model No. Height Optics CCT Finish
LNNE50 035 - 13.78” (35 cm) D - Diffuse H - 3000K BAZ L - Graphite US
045 - 17.72” (45 cm) N - 4000K H - Gray
075 - 29.53” (75 cm) V - Oxide
100 - 39.37” (100 cm)
125 - 49.21” (125 cm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: LNNE50075DHBAZM.US. Accessories ordered separately.
6.2"
13
.0
"
/ 1
7.
7"
 /
29
.5
"
/ 3
9.
4"
 /4
9.
2"
6.2"
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2023 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: October 10, 2023 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
NEWAY ®
ACCESSORIES - Installation
(included)
00A405.01P - Anchor Bolt
00A405 - Root Mounting Kit
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
3000K        4000K
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : NEWAY 30K - NE50XXXDHB10X.IES
56
111
167
222
Maximum Candela = 222.2
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : NEWAY 40K - NE50XXXDNB10X.IES
61
122
183
244
Maximum Candela = 244.4
C0 - C180
C90 - C270